How to produce reports

All accessible reports can be viewed via the More tab.

1. Tap on the relevant report period* (Daily, Weekly, Monthly or Quarterly).
2. Tap on the relevant period for the report.
3.  The report will provide:
a Overview
b.  Sales summary
Collected

o

d.

e. [tem Sales

Tenders List

3

Sales Report

REPORT PERIOD

Today > .
Thursday, 06 April
Thursday, 03 November > OVERVIEW |
& $126.70 4
Weekly Monthly Quarterl Wednesday, 02 November >
SALES SUMMARY |
| Inventory & Customers Tuesday, 01 November > Gross Sales $126.70
8 items 2 Monday, 31 October > Refunds ($0.00)
B9 Categories s Net Sales $126.70
Sunday, 30 October > |
. Tax Included $0.00
@ Discounts & Surcharges >
Saturday, 29 October >
Surcharge $0.00
Modifiers ¥ )
@ Friday, 28 October > Cash Rounding $0.00
COLLECTED |
| card Payments
Thursday, 27 October > Cash (3) $51.70
B Card Payments >
Wednesday, 26 October > Card (1) $65.00
% Card Surcharge > Total $116.70
Tuesday, 25 October > |
| Business Settings Tender List
Monday, 24 October >
DiicinAace Mada AN Item Sales
& ) 7] =
~ = = . M— Sunday, 23 October > I ® =)

E 4
s

* You can download reporting data and access custom reporting periods via the EFTPOS Air Portal
https://portal.eftposair.westpac.com.au/
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